Annual Report regarding representation of SCs, STs & OBCs in the Central Government Services as on 01.01.2015 {i.e for the year 2014},

Format-|
Groups Representations of SCs/Sts/OBCs (01.01,2015) Number of appeintment during the calendar year 2014
Direct Recruitment 8y Promotion By Depution/Absorption
Employess SCs 5Ts  JOBCs Total 5Cs 575 OBCs Total 5Cs - STs total 5Cs STs
1 2 3 4 S 6 7 8 9 10 i1 12 13 14 15
Group A
Group 8
Group €
Group D (Excludisg
Sweepers}
Group D (Exeluding
Sweepers)
Total
Format-ll
Apy-Scale { in rupees ) Representations of 5Cs/Sts/OBCs {01,01.2015) Number of appointment during the calendar year 2014
Direct Racrultment 8y Promotion By Depution/Absorption
Employees SCs STs OBC3 Total 5Cs 5Ts OBCs Total SCs 5Ts Total 5Cs STs
1 2 E) 4 5 6 7 8 g 10 11 12 13 14 is
8000-13500 s
10000-15200

12000-16500

14300-18300

16400-20000

18400-22400

22400-24500% abave

Total




