Annual Report regarding representation of SCs, STs & OBCs in the Central Government Services as on 01.01.2015 (i.e for the year 2014).

Format-l

Groups	Representations	Number of appointment during the calendar year 2014												
					By Direct Recruitment				By Promotion			By Depution/Absorption		
	Employees	SCs	STs	OBCs	Total	SCs	STs	OBCs	Total	SCs ·	STs	total	SCs	STs
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Group A					***************************************								ļ	
Group B														
Group C														
Group D (Excluding Sweepers)														
Group D (Excluding Sweepers)														
tal														

Format-II

Apy- Scale (in rupees)	Representations of SCs/Sts/OBCs (01.01.2015)				Number of appointment during the calendar year 2014									
					By Direct Recruitment				By Promotion			By Depution/Absorption		
	Employees	SCs	STs	OBCs	Total	SCs	STs	OBCs	Total	SCs	STs	Total	SCs	STs
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
8000-13500													1.	
10000-15200													ļ	
12000-16500											<u></u>		_	
14300-18300												4.	<u> </u>	
16400-20000														
18400-22400											ļ		 	
22400-24500& above											 		 	
Total				1									<u> </u>	